cdimeters
FLOWMETERS FOR COMPRESSED AIR MANAGEMENT
w w w . c d i m e t e r s . c o m
model no.
S for Sch. 40 Steel
C for Type L Copper
M for Metric Aluminum price
5200-07C, 5200-07S 0.75 in. $345
5200-10C, 5200-10S 1.0 in. $395
5200-12C, 5200-12S 1.25 in. $445
5200-15C, 5200-15S 1.5 in. $445
5200-20C, 5200-20S 2.0 in. $495
5200-25M 25 mm $395
5200-40M 40 mm $445
5200-DG $65
5400-20C, 5400-20S 2.0 in. $495
5400-25C, 5400-25S 2.5 in. $695
5400-30C, 5400-30S 3.0 in. $795
5400-40C, 5400-40S 4.0 in. $1,095
5400-50S 5.0 in. $1,595
5400-60S 6.0 in. $1,595
5400-63M 63 mm $695
5400-S-DG $65
5400-30C-DG, 5400-30S-DG 3.0 in. $65
5400-40C-DG, 5400-40S-DG 4.0 in. $65
5400-50S-DG 5.0 in. $95
5400-60S-DG 6.0 in. $95
5200-SRD $95
-SC $50
-M3M N/C
Prices are subject to change without notice. effective October 1, 2006
CDI Meters, Inc.
CDI 5200 Flowmeters and Drill Guide
CDI 5400 Flowmeters and Drill Guides
Options and Accessories
drill guide for 5200 series
flowmeter
flowmeter
flowmeter
flowmeter
flowmeter
drill guide
description
display in cubic meters per minute
drill guide for 2-in., 2.5-in. and 63-mm sizes
drill guide
drill guide
drill guide
serial communication option
flowmeter
flowmeter
flowmeter
617-489-2462
PRICE LIST
flowmeter
flowmeter
flowmeter
flowmeter
flowmeter
flowmeter
summing remote display for all meters
nominal pipe size